Tender System Single Tender-Single Stage-two-part bid (through NIC 
Portal) 
Part-I-Tender NIT includes Volume-I, II, Technical 
specification, GCC, IP 
Part-II- Tender Price bid

1.5.  Tender Type One-time contract

1.6.  
Estimated Value of Contract ₹ 3,94,44,450.00/- (Rupees Three Crore Ninety Four 

lakhs Forty four thousand Four hundred and Fifty 
only) Including GST.

1.7.  

Duration of contract Proposed period for CAMC is 1 Year 3 months for 20 
MW GEDCOL & 2 Years for other proposed sites 
from Zero date. Zero date Shall be declared by BHEL 
Site In charge. 
CAMC of Inverter/PCU @ 75 MW GIPCL